
Results - S.A. Junior Heifer Expo 2008 
Heifers 
Class 1 –  1st    26 Mandayen Nickys Prize C968 (Limousin) 
  2nd    29 Rellum Farms Tabatha  (Simmental) 
  3rd     87 Mandayen Krystal C989  (Limousin) 
  4th    37 Mandayen Nickys Prize C998 (Limousin) 
  5th    21 Mandayen Krystal  C974  (Limousin) 
 
Class 2 -  1st  122 Mandayen Abigail  C960  (Limousin) 
  2nd 134 Mandayen Krystal C964  (Limousin) 
  3rd    32 Blue Lake Angus Kite C11  (Angus) 
  4th    15 Bundaleer  Ann C57   (Shorthorn) 
  5th  124 Walmona Paloma   (Santa Gertrudis) 
 
Class 3 -  1st    50 Bundaleer Rose C46  (Shorthorn) 
  2nd    46 Arabar Candi    (Charolais) 
  3rd    62 Arki Adiana C51   (Murray Grey) 
  4th    12 Allendale Daisy C240  (Poll Hereford) 
  5th  144 Belmore Lotus C204   (Shorthorn) 
 
Class 4 - 1st    41 Ferndale Park Vicki   (Red Angus) 
  2nd    98 Belmore Diva  C170    (Shorthorn) 
  3rd  131 Belmore Diva  C139    (Shorthorn) 
  4th  132 She-Oak Rise Chloe  (Angus) 
  5th    38 Broughton Park Scarlet C092 (Shorthorn) 
 
Class 5- 1st  128 Broughton Park Rose C107 (Shorthorn) 
  2nd    81 Bull Oak Well Flower C16  (Angus) 
  3rd    33 Allendale Fancy  C179  (Poll Hereford ) 
  4th    83 Broome Money Wayward C107 (Shorthorn) 
  5th    81 Bull Oak Well Dream C44  (Angus) 
 
Class 6 -  1st  136 Broughton Park Countess C056 (Shorthorn) 
  2nd    93 Drayton Park Belle C211   (Red Angus) 
  3rd    53 Warrawindi Chunky C980  (Limousin) 
  4th    89 Warrawindi Chunky C978  (Limousin) 
  5th    24 Carlton Approval   (Shorthorn) 
 
Class 7 - 1st    57 Corinda Downs Carmel  (Simmental) 
  2nd  114 PJ Dream C09   (Angus) 
  3rd    72 Banquet Lass C179   (Angus) 
  4th    44 Carlton Rork C28   (Shorthorn) 
  5th  113 Ballyvaughan Sarah   (Murray Grey) 

 
Class 8 - 1st  117 Broughton Park Countess C006 (Shorthorn) 
  2nd    60 Hillview Quan C8    (Red Angus) 
  3rd  138 Waterfront Cristabelle  (Simmental) 
  4th    45 Banquet Quiet C164  (Angus) 
  5th    23 Argyllshire Vicky C2   (Angus) 
 
Class 9 - 1st  108 Drayton Park Annie C59  (Red Angus) 
  2nd    43 Drayton Park Lassie C75  (Red Angus) 
  3rd  100 Rellum Farms Merly 4   (Simmental) 
  4th  120 Conquest Clear Vision  (Limousin) 

5th    14 Ballyvaughan Lucky Girl  (Murray Grey) 
 



Class 10 - 1st    1 Carlton Queen Melba   (Shorthorn)   
2nd 88 PJ Dream C01    (Angus) 

  3rd     146 Kentash Park Kelly    (Shorthorn) 
  4th  66 Rellum Farms Lilly 30    (Simmental) 
  5th  75 Six Creeks Chip     (Simmental) 
 
Class 11 - 1st  82  Drayton Park Megan C5  (Red Angus) 
  2nd     147 Broughton Park Rose C000 (Shorthorn) 
  3rd    9 Broome Marcia Wallflower  (Shorthorn) 
  4th     139 Arki Hope C5    (Murray Grey) 
  5th     133 Rellum Farms Lilly 29  (Simmental) 
 
Class 12 - 1st  85 Banquet Dream C003  (Shorthorn) 
  2nd     125 Belmore Lassie B305  (Shorthorn) 
  3rd  92 Rellum Farms Lilly 27  (Simmental) 
  4th     118 Glen Eyrie Minerva   (Poll Hereford) 
  5th     129 Tarari Pipi    (Poll Hereford) 
 

 
Rabobank Award Junior Champion Heifer:  
   41 Ferndale park Vicki, Red Angus exhibited by Martin Ebbs 
 
Reserve:   
 122 Mandayen Abigail, Limousin exhibited by Letisha Salzke 
 
NAB Agri BusinessAward Intermediate Champion Heifer:   
 117 Broughton Park Countess, Shorthorn exhibited by Stacey Jonas 
 
Reserve:   
 128 Broughton Park Rose, Shorthorn, exhibited by Samuel Martin 
 
RA &HS of SA Award Senior Champion Heifer:   
 108 Drayton Park Annie, Red Angus, exhibited by Emma Burpee 
 
Reserve:  
   43 Drayton Park Lassie, Red Angus, exhibited by Chelsea Burpee 
 
 
 
Class 13 – Steers 1st    48 Wirreanda Grayson     (Simmental) 
 2nd  140 Altimate Fluffy The Super Horse  (Angus) 
 3rd 136 PJ Pete       (Angus) 
 4th    31 Windigi Jim            (L Line / M Grey) 
 5th  105 Whitwarta James    (Murray Grey) 
 
Class 14 – Steers 1st    47  Glental 893    (Charolais) 
 2nd    68 Ballyvaughan Maddox  (Murray Grey) 
 3rd    96  Yerwal Estate Curious  (Simmental) 
 4th    18 Woonallee Cookie   (Simmental) 
 5th  107 Wirreanda Kryptonite  (Murray Grey X) 
 
Class 15 – Steers 1st  106 Woonallee Charger   (Simm/P Hford) 
 2nd  104 Woonallee Cammo   (Simmental) 
 3rd  112 Yerwal Estate Cimmo  (Simmental) 
 4th  109 Kevlyn Downs Cracker Jack  (Shorthorn) 
 5th    67 Spotshill Charlie   (Hereford) 



 
Landmark/CGU Award Champion Steer:   
 106 Woonallee Charger (Simm/Poll Hereford), exhibited by Lindsay Agnew 
 
Reserve: 
       47  Glental 893    (Charolais),  exhibited by Lewis Bruggemann 
 
 
  
Handlers 
 
Juniors 1 -   1st    7 Samantha Bird  (Angus ) 
    2nd     9  Ollie McEnroe  (Red Angus) 
    3rd  10       Jessica Ashby  (Shorthorn) 
    Merit    8 Courtney Fabris  (Limousin ) 
    Novice  1 Katie Newton   (Shorthorn) 

Novice  4 Alizah Fogden   (Santa Gertrudis) 
 

Juniors 2 -   1st   15 Kate Ashby    (Shorthorn) 
    2nd  17 Nicholas Sullivan   (Angus) 
    3rd   20 Thomas Filmer   (Shorthorn ) 
    Merit   12  Hettie Day     (Poll Hereford) 

Merit    18 Rebecca Agnew  (Simmental) 
Novice 16 Thomas Pitchford  (Limousin) 

 
Juniors 3 -   1st    24 Oscar Waterman  (Shorthorn) 
    2nd    21 Emily Gommers    (Limousin) 
    3rd    29 Nicole Muller   (Simmental) 
    Merit    31 Hayden Lambert   (Angus) 

Merit     27 Renee Nottle   (Angus) 
Novice  22 Sam Fairlie   (Angus) 

 
Sub Intermediates 1 - 1st    41 Martin Ebbs   (Red Angus) 
    2nd    38 Jodie Jonas    (Shorthorn) 
    3rd    32 Hannah Bird    (Shorthorn) 
    Merit    33  Sarah Day    (Poll Hereford) 
    Merit   36  Will Sullivan   (Angus) 
    Novice  34 Ryan Konzag  (Santa Gertrudis) 
 
Sub Intermediates 2 - 1st   43 Chelsea Burpee   (Red Angus) 
    2nd    45 Dianna Branson    (Angus) 
    3rd       47 Lewis Bruggemann  (Charolais) 
    Merit    46 Duane Wilson  (Charolais) 
    Merit    44 Georgia Papini   (Shorthorn) 
    Novice  49 Rachel Storton    (Charolais) 
 
Sub Intermediates 3 - 1st    57  Rebecca Peucker   (Simmental) 
    2nd     52   Henri Deans   (Angus) 
    3rd    59   Kate Fairlie    (Angus) 
    Merit    54   Luke Manuel    (Poll Hereford) 

Merit     56     Bridey Jonas   (Shorthorn) 
Novice  60     Hayley Symonds   (Red Angus) 
 

 
 
 



Intermediates 1  - 1st     72  Caitlin Berecry    (Angus) 
    2nd     63  James Edward-Sayers (Poll hereford) 
    3rd     70 Emily Buddle    (Poll Hereford) 
    Merit     66 Christopher Muller  (Simmental) 

Merit      68 Kristie Brackstone  (Murray Grey) 
Novice   69 Breanne Boege   (Santa Gertrudius) 

 
Intermediates 2 -  1st     82  Jessica Burpee  (Red Angus) 
    2nd     83   Jake Taylor   (Shorthorn) 
    3rd     77  Prue Harvey    (Simmental ) 
    Merit    76  Anna Maynard   (Angus)  

Merit     79  Zachery Kelly   (Poll Hereford) 
    Novice   75  Clare Stark    (Simmental) 

 
Intermediates 3 -  1st     85  Gordon Branson    (Angus)  
    2nd     91 Alistair Hilli    (Murray Grey) 
    3rd     87 Timothy Anderson  (Limousin) 
     Merit     88 Grace Boxshall   (Angus) 

Merit      93  Patrick Mackey  (Red Angus) 
Novice   92 Nicola Harradine  (Simmental) 

 
Intermediates 4 -  1st     98 Chad Williamson  (Shorthorn) 
    2nd     99 Jake Wilson    (Angus) 

3rd     96 Rhys Lambert  (Angus) 
     Merit   103 Nick Van den berg  (Poll Hereford)  

Merit    107 Chad Growden   (Murray Grey) 
Novice 104 Jarrad Eason   (Simmental) 

 
Intermediates 5 -  1st  114 Kate Boardman (Angus) 
    2nd   108 Emma Burpee (Red Angus) 
    3rd   112 Hannah Copping  (Simmental) 
    Merit   111 Lauren Berecry (Angus) 
    Merit  110 Geoffrey Wood (Saler) 
    Novice 116 Andrew Gould (Angus) 
 
Seniors 1 -  1st   128  Samuel Martin   (Shorthorn) 
    2nd  122  Letisha Salzke  (Limousin) 
    3rd  120  Robert Aldridge  (Limousin) 
    Merit   129 Jamie-Lee Oldfield  (Poll hereford) 
    Merit  126 Scott Carter    (Blonde D’Aquitaine) 
    Novice 123   Jessie Thomson   (Murray Grey) 
 
Seniors 2 -   1st  132 Jake Phillips   (Angus) 
    2nd  134 Jasmine Nixon  (Limousin) 
    3rd   136 Maddie Jonas  (Shorthorn) 
    Merit   138 Joel Stuart   (Simmental) 
    Merit   131 Kashana Lewis  (Shorthorn) 
    Novice 151 Melinda Debruin  (Santa Gertrudis) 
 
Seniors 3 -   1st  149 Martin Beltrame  (Shorthorn) 
    2nd  141 Rebecca Hehir  (Charolais) 
    3rd   144 Carla Wiese-smith  (Shorthorn) 
    Merit   140 Hayden Rogers  (Angus) 
    Merit   145 Laura Mitchell  (Simmental) 
     

 



 
Stock Journal - Junior Champion Handler:  7 Samantha Bird   ( Angus ) 

Reserve:  15 Kate Ashby  ( Shorthorn ) 
 
 
Stock Journal - Sub Inter Champion Handler:  43  Chelsea Burpee  ( Red Angus) 

Reserve:  45 Dianna Branson ( Angus) 
 
 
Stock Journal - Intermediate Champion Handler: 72   Caitlin Berecry (Angus) 

Reserve:  98  Chad Williamson  ( Shorthorn) 
 
 
Stock Journal - Senior Champion Handler: 132 Jake Phillips (Angus) 

Reserve:  149  Martin Beltrame    (Shorthorn) 
 
 
Achievement Awards 
 
Elders Ltd - Junior Achievement Award:  15   Kate Ashby 

 
Ridley Agri Products - Sub Intermediate Achievement Award:  41 Martin Ebbs  
 
Farmers Mailbox - Intermediate Achievement Award:  66 Christopher Muller  
 
Rabobank – Non Herdsman Senior Achievement Award: 121 Sasha Lanyon 
 
T & R Pastoral Bay Leader Award:  110  Geoffrey Wood 
 
Semex FittingCompetition: NAB Agribusiness, Team Leader  83  Jake Taylor 
 
 
Encouragement Awards 
 
Stock Journal Junior Boy Encouragement Award: 9   Ollie McEnroe 
 
Stock Journal Junior Girl Encouragement Award:   13  Lacey Morton 
 
T & R Pastoral - Sub Inter Boy Encouragement Award:  55 Robert Blackwell 
 
T & R Pastoral - Sub Intermediate Girl Encouragement Award: 35 Jess Fairlie 
 
SA Beef Cattle Breeders - Inter Encouragement Award: 92   Nicola Harradine 
 
RA & HS of SA - Senior Encouragement Award:  128   Samuel Martin 
 
L G Matten - Sub Inter Junior Judging Encouragement Award: 43 Chelsea Burpee 

 
SA Angus Society Committee Encouragement Award – 
Senior Junior Judging Competition:    128  Samuel Martin  
 
Allington’s Outpost Novice Award:   60     Hayley Symonds 
 
 



 
Special Awards 

 
LJ Hooker Intermediate Junior Judging Competition Award:  114  Kate Boardman 
 
John Nitschke Drilling Senior Junior Judging Competition Award:  
Winner:  136 Maddie Jonas     
Runner Up:   147 Rachel Chirgwin 
 
Spence Livestock Sub Intermediate Marketing Award: 57  Rebecca Peucker 
 
LG Matten Intermediate Marketing Award: 72  Caitlin Berecry   

 
Rabobank Senior Marketing Award:     133  Brendon Mansbridge 
        
Runner up Robobank Senior Marketing Award:   134   Jasmine Nixon 
        
S.Kidman & Co – Quinyambie Stn Work Experience Award: 131 Kashana Lewis 
 
Elders Young Auctioneering Award: 140 Hayden Rogers 
 
NAB Agri Business - Intermediate Education Scholarship Award:    
1st :    72  Caitlin Berecry   
2nd : 108 Emma Burpee 
3rd :  114 Kate Boardman 

 
Robertson’s AI Educational Training Awards:  141 Rebecca Hehir 
 
Heiniger Australia Clipping Achievement Award: 140   Hayden Rodgers 
 
Farmers Mailbox Participation Award – Oldfield Blower (free draw for all 2008 entrants) 
  125 Allie Debeen 
 
 
 
 
Rabobank Award Reserve Senior Champion Herdsman: 134   Jasmine Nixon 
 
 
MAJOR PRIZE 
 
Landmark/CGU  
SA Junior Heifer Expo Scholarship to North America 
 
Also 
 
R.A. & H.S. of S.A. Inc Award of Excellence 
$2500 spending money 

 
 
Awarded to: 132 Jake Phillips 
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